Nova Cup Stolové hory

2017-05-14 Machov

Minizaci 1

start ~ 10:39:38 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 20

rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi

rank

N

1/Zeny
5/Muzi
6/MuZi
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
4/Zeny
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
11/Muz
12/Muzi
5/Zeny
13/Muzi
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
6227
6228
6235
6226
6223
6221
6233
6207
6222
6224
6225
6237
6234
6229
6220
6230
6319
6231
6232
6236

name
VOJTECH SULZBACHER
JAN MAJSNIAR
SIMON JANES
ADAM KOHOUTEK
VANESA BOHANSKA
VITEK RUCKER
IVAN HORNYCH
MARU MALIROVA
STELLA TRMATOVA
VACLAV STRNAD
NIKOLAS MIHALY
SANDRA HRUBA
ONDRE] $EBCU
SIMON JIRASEK
JAN JOHN
LUKAS NOSEK
BARBORA LAZNICKOVA
VOJTECH HOLUBEC
CLAUDIE ULICHOVA
ADELA HRUBA

year
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010

team
GIANT PITRS BIKES
PITRS BIKES
PARDUBICE
PITRS BIKES
SKI TEAM LIBEREC
BKL MACHOV
SPARTAK POLICE NAD METUJi
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
CZECH TALLBOYS
MACHOV
BOSKOVICE
PITRS BIKES
HRONOV

S-SPORT HRONOV
MITAS BIKE TYRES

NILFISK PRO CYCLING

BIKE TRIATLON MORKOVICE
DOBRUSKA

PITRS BIKES

finish
01:45.2
01:58.4
02:01.0
02:06.5
02:08.3
02:22.0
02:27.1
02:28.9
02:34.5
02:34.5
02:36.7
02:38.4
02:41.6
02:49.0
02:56.5
03:13.2
03:17.2
03:41.8
03:58.6
04:10.0

delay

00:13.2
00:15.7
00:21.3
00:23.0
00:36.8
00:41.8
00:43.6
00:49.3
00:49.3
00:51.5
00:53.2
00:56.3
01:03.8
01:11.3
01:27.9
01:31.9
01:56.6
02:13.4
02:24.8

2025-08-23 08:33:24 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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